@@ MADE GOODS

FINISH

Chisield/White

BENTLEY

Chiseled circles of horn are hand-laid into a
natural white bone box and lined in white linen.

MATERIAL
Horn/Resin

DIMENSIONS
A. 7.5"Lx55"Wx 3"H

B. 12"L x6.5"W x 3.5"H

SOLD AS
Set of 2

INTERIOR DETAIL
Beige Chambray

WEIGHT
4 lbs

7.5"L

3.5"H

12"L



